Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ria Wilkinson - (1605749) - City of Salford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.04
31.18
31.83
32.54
33.65
33.66
35.60
35.72
36.24
36.57
38.38
38.42

38.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.18
31.04
31.83
32.54
33.66
33.65
35.72
36.57
35.60

36.24
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

403
397
373
349
316
316
267
264
253
246
213
212
208

WA Pts

397
403
373
349
316
316
264
246
267
253

Round

I T T T T I T I T

N

I I T

Round

H

m I I I I I

I

Date

10/12/23
03/03/24
03/12/23
29/10/23
19/03/23
02/07/23
30/10/22
18/12/22
17/07/22
11/12/22
26/02/22
21/05/22
05/03/22

Date

03/03/24
10/12/23
03/12/23
29/10/23
02/07/23
19/03/23
18/12/22
11/12/22
30/10/22
17/07/22

Meet

Arena League North West A Final 2023

City of Salford Spring Meet 2024

Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown 2023

Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023
City of Salford SC Spring Meet 2023

Bolton Metro SS Summer Sprint Meet 2023

City of Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet
Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown Meet 2022
Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC
North West Arena Premier Division A - Final 2022
City of Salford SC Club Championships 2021/2
Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC

Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022

Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet 2024

Arena League North West A Final 2023

Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown 2023

Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023
Bolton Metro SS Summer Sprint Meet 2023

City of Salford SC Spring Meet 2023

Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown Meet 2022
North West Arena Premier Division A - Final 2022
City of Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet

Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC

Venue

Blackpool
Salford
Bolton
Broughton
Broughton
Bolton
Broughton
Bolton
Broughton
Blackpool
Broughton
Broughton

Darwen

Venue

Salford
Blackpool
Bolton
Broughton
Bolton
Broughton
Bolton
Blackpool
Broughton

Broughton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Club Swam Under

Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford

Level

Level

W W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

38.42 212 H 21/05/22 Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC Broughton Co Salford 3
38.66 208 H 05/03/22 Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022 Darwen Co Salford 3
38.38 213 H 26/02/22 City of Salford SC Club Championships 2021/2 Broughton Co Salford 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



