## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ria Wilkinson - (1605749) - City of Salford SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

31.04			Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	403	F	10/12/23	Arena League North West A Final 2023	Blackpool		3
31.18	397	Н	03/03/24	City of Salford Spring Meet 2024	Salford	Co Salford	3
31.83	373	Н	03/12/23	Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown 2023	Bolton	Co Salford	3
32.54	349	Н	29/10/23	Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023	Broughton	Co Salford	3
33.65	316	Н	19/03/23	City of Salford SC Spring Meet 2023	Broughton	Co Salford	3
33.66	316	Н	02/07/23	Bolton Metro SS Summer Sprint Meet 2023	Bolton	Co Salford	3
35.60	267	Н	30/10/22	City of Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet	Broughton	Co Salford	3
35.72	264	Н	18/12/22	Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown Meet 2022	Bolton	Co Salford	3
36.24	253	Н	17/07/22	Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC	Broughton	Co Salford	3
36.57	246	F	11/12/22	North West Arena Premier Division A - Final 2022	Blackpool		3
38.38	213	Н	26/02/22	City of Salford SC Club Championships 2021/2	Broughton	Co Salford	4
38.42	212	Н	21/05/22	Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC	Broughton	Co Salford	3
38.66	208	Н	05/03/22	Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022	Darwen	Co Salford	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.18	397	Н	03/03/24	City of Salford Spring Meet 2024	Salford	Co Salford	3
31.04	403	F	10/12/23	Arena League North West A Final 2023	Blackpool		3
31.83	373	Н	03/12/23	Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown 2023	Bolton	Co Salford	3
32.54	349	Н	29/10/23	Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023	Broughton	Co Salford	3
33.66	316	Н	02/07/23	Bolton Metro SS Summer Sprint Meet 2023	Bolton	Co Salford	3
33.65	316	Н	19/03/23	City of Salford SC Spring Meet 2023	Broughton	Co Salford	3
35.72	264	Н	18/12/22	Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown Meet 2022	Bolton	Co Salford	3
36.57	246	F	11/12/22	North West Arena Premier Division A - Final 2022	Blackpool		3
35.60	267	Н	30/10/22	City of Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet	Broughton	Co Salford	3
36.24 Copyright 202	253 4	Н	17/07/22	Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC	Broughton	Co Salford Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
38.42	212	Н	21/05/22	Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC	Broughton	Co Salford	3
38.66	208	Н	05/03/22	Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022	Darwen	Co Salford	3
38.38	213	Н	26/02/22	City of Salford SC Club Championships 2021/2	Broughton	Co Salford	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS